

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Appeal (S.J.) No. 364 of 2019
With
Cr. Appeal (S.J.) No. 457 of 2019
With
Cr. Appeal (S.J.) No. 469 of 2019
With
Cr. Appeal (S.J.) No. 444 of 2019

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

For the Appellants : Mr. Pradipto Mitra, Advocate
For the Opp. Party : Mr. Rohit Sinha, Advocate

12/17.03.2020

1. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time.
2. Post these cases on 21.04.2020.

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Binit/